
7 | P a g e 
 

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN EDUCATIONAL PLANNING AND ADMINISTRATION HONOURS (08BEPH) 
 

PLP810S PUBLIC LAW AND POLICY IN EDUCATION NS: Dr Nico Sisinyize 
SPE810S STRATEGIC PLANNING IN EDUCATION IdW: Dr Indepentia De Waldt 
RME811S RESEARCH METHODOLOGY NS: Dr Nico Sisinyize 
TPE810S THEORIES AND PRINCIPLES OF EDUCATION LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT JS: Mr Joseph Kamwi Subasubani 

 
       Groupings for Full-time Students Groupings for Part-time & 

Distance Students 

 07:30 
08:25 

08:30 
09:25 

09:30 
10:25 

10:30 
11:25 

11:30 
12:25 

12:30- 
13:55 

14:00 
14:55 

15:00 
15:55 

16:00 
17:10 

17:30 
18:35 

18:40 
20:15 

 

Monday       
 

L 

    
SPE810S 

IDW 
MS TEAMS 

 
SPE810S 

IDW 
MyNUST 

 

Tuesday       
 

U 

    
PLP810S 

NS 
MS TEAMS 

 
PLP810S 

NS 
MyNUST 

 

Wednesday       
 

N 

    
TPE810S 

JS 
MS TEAMS 

 
TPE810S 

JS 
MyNUST 

 

Thursday       
 

C 

    
REM811S 

NS 
MS TEAMS 

 
REM811S 

NS 
MyNUST 

 

Friday       
H 

      


