

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN EDUCATIONAL PLANNING AND ADMINISTRATION HONOURS (08BEPH)

PLP810S

PUBLIC LAW AND POLICY IN EDUCATION
STRATEGIC PLANNING IN EDUCATION
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
THEORIES AND PRINCIPLES OF EDUCATION LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

NS: Dr Nico Sisinyize

IdW: Dr Independencia De Waldt

NS: Dr Nico Sisinyize

JS: Mr Joseph Kamwi Subasubani

SPE810S

RME811S

TPE810S

Groupings for Full-time Students												Groupings for Part-time & Distance Students		
	07:30 08:25	08:30 09:25	09:30 10:25	10:30 11:25	11:30 12:25	12:30- 13:55	14:00 14:55	15:00 15:55	16:00 17:10	17:30 18:35	18:40 20:15			
Monday						L				SPE810S IDW MS TEAMS	SPE810S IDW MyNUST			
Tuesday						U				PLP810S NS MS TEAMS	PLP810S NS MyNUST			
Wednesday						N				TPE810S JS MS TEAMS	TPE810S JS MyNUST			
Thursday						C				REM811S NS MS TEAMS	REM811S NS MyNUST			
Friday						H								